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1 1143122BD001 AMBIKA N 25/10/1987 BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE
2 1143122BD002 ARIVALAGAN  S  03-06-1993 COMMERCE
3 1143122BD003 AYESHA K  04-07-1993 MATHEMATICS
4 1143122BD004 BADRINATH  R 20-08-1986 COMPUTER SCIENCE
5 1143122BD005 BEULAH GRACE D 18-09-1991 COMPUTER SCIENCE
6 1143122BD006 DEEPTHI K  26-06-2000 COMPUTER SCIENCE
7 1143122BD007 DEVIKA   L 25-05-1982 TAMIL
8 1143122BD008 DHAKSHAYANI S 31-10-1990 MATHEMATICS
9 1143122BD009 DHANALAKSHMI K 25-05-1997 ENGLISH
10 1143122BD010 DHARSHINI V 15-06-1996 ENGLISH
11 1143122BD011 GEETHA  S 15-06-1991 COMPUTER SCIENCE
12 1143122BD012 GOWSALYA K  03-04-2000 PHYSICAL SCIENCE
13 1143122BD013 JAYALAKSHMI A 06/03/1986 ENGLISH
14 1143122BD014 VINOTHKUMAR S 03/08/1989 HISTORY
15 1143122BD015 KEERTHANA R 06/05/2000 MATHEMATICS
16 1143122BD016 KEERTHIVASAN  S  14-05-2002 PHYSICAL SCIENCE
17 1143122BD017 KRISHNAPRIYA  P 04/05/1989 BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE
18 1143122BD018 LAVANSUJITHA T 14-10-1992 ENGLISH
19 1143122BD019 MAIVIZHI  S  03-06-1996 PHYSICAL SCIENCE
20 1143122BD020 MALLIKA V  22-11-1986 COMMERCE

STUDENTS NAME LIST - 2022-2023



21 1143122BD021 MANONMANI M 16-11-2000 HISTORY
22 1143122BD022 NATHIYA G 30-06-2002 TAMIL
23 1143122BD023 NAVEENKUMAR P 30-12-1999 TAMIL
24 1143122BD024 NAVEENKUMAR P  03-02-1997 TAMIL
25 1143122BD025 NITHYA G 11/01/1989 MATHEMATICS
26 1143122BD026 NITHYA M 23-06-1991 ENGLISH
27 1143122BD027 POONGODI K  18-06-1991 COMPUTER SCIENCE
28 1143122BD028 PRABHAKARAN  P  02-02-1997 ENGLISH
29 1143122BD029 PRAKASH R 19-01-1997 PHYSICAL SCIENCE
30 1143122BD030 PRIYADHARSHINI A 11-07-1990 COMPUTER SCIENCE
31 1143122BD031 PRIYADHARSHINI K 21-05-2000 TAMIL
32 1143122BD032 PRIYADHARSHINI K 28-08-1998 MATHEMATICS
33 1143122BD033 PRIYADHARSHINI R 11-05-1998 TAMIL
34 1143122BD034 RAJADURAI S 01-12-1998 MATHEMATICS
35 1143122BD035 SAJITHABEGAM  P S 01-07-1990 COMPUTER SCIENCE
36 1143122BD036 SARASWATHI V 30-01-1988 BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE
37 1143122BD037 SEENIVASAN  S 24-02-1996 COMPUTER SCIENCE
38 1143122BD038 SENTHILMOHAN R 12-04-1994 ENGLISH
39 1143122BD039 SHAMEEM S 05-07-1997 PHYSICAL SCIENCE
40 1143122BD040 SHANMUGAPANDIYA

N M
08-09-1992 TAMIL

41 1143122BD041 SHANMUGAPRIYA P 25-06-1996 COMPUTER SCIENCE
42 1143122BD042 SHAREENA Z 20-05-1990 COMPUTER SCIENCE
43 1143122BD043 SRIKANTH K 29-07-1999 MATHEMATICS



44 1143122BD044 SUBHA S 04-07-1995 MATHEMATICS
45 1143122BD045 SUDHA  K 23-04-2002 PHYSICAL SCIENCE
46 1143122BD046 SUGANTHI S 12-07-1990 ENGLISH
47 1143122BD047 SUMITHA S 26-07-1994 ENGLISH
48 1143122BD048 THANGAMANI K 07-03-1975 ENGLISH
49 1143122BD049 VINOPRABHA R 10-07-1999 COMPUTER SCIENCE
50 1143122BD050 YAMINIRATHNA R 23-05-1997 MATHEMATICS
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